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LACHETEAU

S. de la Sablette Le
Jardin d'Eolie 2021
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$11.10
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13593116

$10.87

12x750ml

SAQ General listing
Available

Still wine
France

Wine of France
France

Pinot Noir 85 %
Syrah 15 %

12.5%

Red

5

Metal screw cap

In 2005, La Maison Lacheteau, belonging to the Grands Chais de France group, followed around a
hundred carefully selected areas from all the Loire Valley appellations. Our very high quality
standards relate to the wine-making and winemaking processes as well as the bottling

conditions.
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